(travel costs including airfare, hotel, and meals will be billed as reimbursable expenses) and one iteration 
of drawing revisions based on client feedback. 

Compensation: 
The architectural work for the Conceptual Design will be billed as a stipulated sum of Thirty-Two 
Thousand Dollars ($32,000). 

Payments: 
An initial payment of five thousand dollars and zero cents ($5,000.00) shall be due upon approval of this 
agreement, and will be credited against the final project invoice. Project invoices shall be sent monthly. 
Payments are due and payable fifteen (15) days from the date of the Architect's invoice.